
LINEUP

Date: 12.03.2022.

Talsu NSS/THK
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 F Stepanovs Alberts 24.04.2013.
3 F Ieviņa Annija 21.05.2013.
10 F Strēlnieks Alens 22.01.2013.
10 F Kučinskis Marko 13.12.2014.
13 F Bārtulis Eduards 20.06.2013.
14 F Balodis Ričards 23.07.2013.
15 F Ziediņš Harijs 22.04.2014.
18 F Markus Edvards 11.07.2013.
20 F Anzenavs Lenijs 30.08.2013.
21 F Ozolnieks Kārlis 15.03.2013.
28 F Gricinskis Raitis 10.01.2014.
29 F Stauģis Marks 03.10.2013.
35 F Šabanovs Rolands 09.02.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Ziediņš Māris Personnel
2 Brālis Renards Coach
3 Raudziņš Andrejs Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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